
Valid 10.12.2006 - 8.12.2007.     BUS – Vienna airport ……..  Bratislava main bus station 
Slovak Lines, a.s., Rožňavská 2, P.O.BOX 35, 820 04 Bratislava 24, tel.info.02/55571312;12111;www.slovaklines.sk 
Km Km Tč Stops   1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 

                                        
                           
0 0 1   Wien,Südtirolerplatz Bbf.  de

p 8:00 9:00 10:10 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:10 20:00 21:30 23:00

8 8 2   Wien,Flughafen Wien  AIRPORT | 8:25 9:25 10:35 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:35 20:25 21:55 23:25
53 53 3   Hainburg a.D.,Hauptplatz  | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
53 53 4   Hainburg a.D.,Ungarntor  | 8:55 | 11:05 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 | 17:55 18:55 20:05 20:55 22:25 23:50
58 58 5   Wolfsthal,Gh.Dom  | 9:00 | 11:10 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 | 18:00 19:00 20:10 21:00 22:30 23:55
63 63 6   Berg,ÖZA ZOLL  | 9:05 10:00 11:15 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:00 18:05 19:05 20:15 21:05 22:35 24:00
63 63 7   Bratislava,Petržalka,št.hr. CLO  | 9:20 10:15 11:30 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:15 18:20 19:20 20:30 21:20 22:50 0:15
65 65 8   Bratislava,Petržalka  v 9:25 10:20 11:35 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:20 18:25 19:25 20:35 21:25 22:55 0:20
        arr 9:30 < 11:40 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 < 18:30 19:30 20:40 21:30 23:00 0:25

< 75 9   Bratislava,AS  MAIN BUS STATION —
— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ———

        de
p 9:35 < 11:45 12:35 13:35 14:35 ... ... < 18:35 19:35 20:45 ... ... 0:30

73 85 10   Bratislava, airport  v 9:50 10:25 12:00 12:50 13:50 14:50 ... ... 17:25 18:50 19:50 21:00 ... ... 0:45
83   11   Bratislava,AS  arr ... 10:40 ... ... ... ... ... ... 17:40 ... ... ... ... ... ... 

 

 
Valid 10.12.2006 - 8.12.2007. .  BUS – Bratislava main bus station ……..    Vienna airport  
Slovak Lines, a.s., Rožňavská 2, P.O.BOX 35, 820 04 Bratislava 24, tel.info.02/55571312;12111;www.slovaklines.sk 
Km Km Tč Stops   2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 

                                        
            ...                           
            except)                          
  0 11   Bratislava,AS MAIN BUS STATION dep.  sundays  ... ... ...  ... ...   ... 17:30 ...  
0 10 10   Bratislava, airport v 4:35  6:25 7:25 ... ... 10:25 ... 12:25 13:25 14:25 ... 17:45 ... 20:25

       arr. 5:00  6:50 7:50   10:50  12:50 13:50 14:50  <  20:50
10 < 9   Bratislava,AS   MAIN BUS STATION —— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ———
        dep. 5:10 5:40 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 < 19:30 21:00

20 18 8   Bratislava,Petržalka  | 5:15 5:45 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:50 19:35 21:05
22 20 7   Bratislava,Petržalka,št.hr. CLO  | 5:20 5:50 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:55 19:40 21:10
22 20 6   Berg,ÖZA ZOLL  | 5:40 6:10 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 18:15 20:00 21:30
27 25 5   Wolfsthal,Gh.Dom  | | 6:15 7:35 8:35 9:35 | 11:35 | 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 | 20:05 21:35
32 30 4   Hainburg a.D.,Ungarntor  | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
32 30 3   Hainburg a.D.,Hauptplatz  | | 6:20 7:40 8:40 9:40 | 11:40 | 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 | 20:10 21:40
77 75 2   Wien,Flughafen Wien  AIRPORT v 6:15 6:50 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:05 12:10 13:05 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:50 20:40 22:10
85 83 1   Wien,Südtirolerplatz Bbf.  arr. 6:40 7:15 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:30 12:35 13:30 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 19:15 21:05 22:35 
 


